

Court No. - 15

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2436 of 1988

Appellant :- Kanhai And Others

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- Keshav Sahai

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A

Hon'ble Arvind Kumar Mishra-I, J.

List this case after three weeks.

Order Date :- 6.3.2018

Raj